
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, CONT E 360.08 FT, N 
FT, S 605 FT TO POB. 

STONE WILLIAM J SR/STONE KIMBERLY
215 SW PLACID LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/11/2023 KS 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

102,947
10,943
55,000

168,890
71,689
97,201

HX HB 51,411
45,790

168,890
0

168,890

1450/964 10/14/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONE WILLIAM J SR

STONE WILLIAM J SR

1449/1710 10/11/2021 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

STONE WILLIAM J SR
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6927 M H 60 03/09/1993

2022HX Base Yr

215 SW PLACID LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,718 115.9000 108.95 187,176 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1718

BAS 1,718 100 1,718 102,947

1,718 1,718 102,947

BAS= W64 S27 E25 N2 E5 S2 E34 N27$.

BAS

64

27

25
2

5
2

34

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 4 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 9 18 162.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 243

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

10,943

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


